Gujarat Minimum Wages

et the latest released Gujarat minimum wages 2024 for Shops and Establishment. Our industry-experienced legal experis track

and update all amendments on minimum wages on a real-time basis to bring you the most accurate information.

O Important Note: Special Allowance under Minimum Wages Act, 1948 for various scheduled
employment in Gujarat-2024

Class of Employment

Unskilled

Unskilled

Semi-Skilled

Semi-Skilled

Skilled

Skilled

Zone

Zone |

Zone |l

Zone |

Zone |l

Zone |

Zone |l

Effective from Date: 1st Apr, 2024

Basic Per Day

452.00

441.00

462.00

452.00

474.00

462.00

VDA Per Day

39.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

39.00

Total Per Day Total Per Month
487.00 12662.00
476.00 12376.00
457.00 12922.00
487.00 12662.00
209.00 13234.00
457.00 12922.00
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