Gujarat Minimum Wages

Get the latest released Gujarat minimum wages 2024 for **Shops and Establishment**. Our industry-experienced legal experts track and update all amendments on minimum wages on a real-time basis to bring you the most accurate information.

Important Note: Special Allowance under Minimum Wages Act, 1948 for various scheduled employment in Gujarat-2024

Class of Employment	Zone	Basic Per Day	VDA Per Day	Total Per Day	Total Per Month
Unskilled	Zone I	452.00	35.00	487.00	12662.00
Unskilled	Zone II	441.00	35.00	476.00	12376.00
Semi-Skilled	Zone I	462.00	35.00	497.00	12922.00
Semi-Skilled	Zone II	452.00	35.00	487.00	12662.00
Skilled	Zone I	474.00	35.00	509.00	13234.00
Skilled	Zone II	462.00	35.00	497.00	12922.00

Effective from Date: 1st Apr, 2024

Updated As On: 5th Apr, 2024